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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
American Life & Health Group, Inc. $156,578 60
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $89,024 11
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $57,714 32
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $48,084 1
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $45,045 22
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $38,802 14
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $35,676 6
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $34,512 11
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $26,732 15
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $25,392 9
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $24,728 4
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $23,080 21
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $23,040 5
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $18,120 3
Forhman, Elaine T. R&E Marketing Associates, Inc. $15,540 1
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $13,692 9
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $13,296 6
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $12,900 6
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $12,348 4
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $12,120 4
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $11,688 4
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $11,280 1
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $10,356 7
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $10,332 3
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $9,792 2
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $9,672 2
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $9,660 1
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $8,892 3
Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC $8,712 2
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $7,356 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $7,096 6
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $6,984 3
Insurance Placement Specialists, Inc. $6,576 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $6,504 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $6,468 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $6,432 1
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $6,288 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $6,220 2
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $6,024 2
McDowell, Jason P. McDowell Insurance Agency $5,940 2
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $5,906 2
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $5,820 2
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $5,820 5
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $5,604 2
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $5,268 2
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $5,124 5
4

Roth, Mike

Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $5,052
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Borde, Corrie

Graham, Carter

Schwartz, Richard S.

Medicare Advantage Plan Services
Martinez, Bett L.

Esch, Jagger W.

Maisonet, Joseph

Maisonet, Marcie

Watson, Sean S.

Maisto, Stephen

Insurance, Investments & More, Inc.
Bahlkow, Valerie J.

Rubenstein, Mark J.

Sweeney, James A.

Jaffe, Joseph A.

Newman, Michelle

Berwick Insurance Group, LLC

Daniels & Philips Financial Group, LLC

Medicare Direct Solutions, LLC
Agent Pipeline, Inc.

GMG Brokerage Corp

Long Island Health Plans, Inc.
Kasten, Andrew A.

American Eagle Consultants, Inc.
Assurecor, Inc.

Professional Group Plans, Inc.
Smith, Erica M.

Newcombe, Michael G.
Advisors Excel

Fingeret, Benjamin W.

Legacy Advisors, Inc.
Westbrook, Melissa

Warner, Terry

Wisdom, Oatis B.

Horton, Richard A.

Donato, Anthony L.
Barrowman, Jeffrey A.

Capital Trust Service, Inc.
GMP Retirement Strategies, Inc.
Henry, Keith M.

Iwill Advisors, Inc.

MCC Life Brokerage, Inc.
Yager, Gary J.

Blumetti, James W.

Robayo, Juan D.

United Insurance Group Agency, Inc.
Hoyek, Tony N.

Parker, Lisa M.

Safeguard Assurance, LLC
Snowman, Catherine
Cleveland, Keith E.

Borde & Associates, PA
Shoreline Financial
Insurance Center of S. Florida

Martinez Insurance Agency
Elite Insurance Partners, LLC
Maisonet Insurance Agency
Maisonet Insurance Agency
Watson Insurance Agency
Senior Health Solutions

Lighthouse Business Services
Rubenstein Insurance Agency
American Senior Benefits
Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc.
Newman Insurance Agency

Kasten Insurance Agency

Smith Insurance Agency
Newcombe Insurance Agency

Fingeret Insurance Agency

Westbrook Insurance Agency
Agency of Terry Warner
Wisdom Insurance Agency
Horton Insurance Agency
Donato Insurance Agency
Barrowman Insurance Agency

Bateman, Gordon & Sands, Inc.

Yager Insurance Agency
Blumetti Insurance Agency
Robayo Insurance Agency

Hoyek Insurance Agency
Parker Insurance Agency

Snowman Insurance Agency
Cleveland Insurance Agency

$4,920
$4,920
$4,908
$4,740
$4,680
$4,488
$4,380
$4,380
$4,152
$4,136
$3,936
$3,840
$3,828
$3,688
$3,648
$3,600
$3,576
$3,576
$3,576
$3,444
$3,408
$3,408
$3,396
$3,379
$3,312
$3,304
$3,300
$3,252
$3,108
$3,108
$3,108
$3,012
$2,884
$2,868
$2,847
$2,832
$2,712
$2,712
$2,712
$2,712
$2,712
$2,712
$2,708
$2,707
$2,664
$2,664
$2,544
$2,544
$2,544
$2,544
$2,518

PR RPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRPREPRPREPRPREPOVPLPOVRPRPRNRPREPRPRELPONRPNRLPORPNONNWRE ®WER R



Insurance Co. of New York

[/ ]\ s ‘ & Globe Lif 4 Weekly Leaderboard

Writi ng Agents FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life September 20, 2020

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $48,084 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $26,400

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Mankamyer, Mary $17,472 Forhman, Elaine T. $15,540

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Bono, Peter F. $13,644 Hirsch, Susan J. $11,112
Lasman, David $12,324 Savage Malvezzi, Gina $10,644
Abbatiello, Vincent $11,484 Lasman, Dana $10,224
Heller, Mark $11,280

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $9,864 Melton, Horace L. Jr. $6,576
Ulayyet, Fred M. $9,660 Schwartz, Scott J. $6,504
Stevens, Jason $8,256 Blake, Karla $6,468
King, Sarah M. $7,452 Olson, Landon $6,432
Skolnick, Hal S. $7,356 Stevens, Ray $6,012
Kempler, Gary S. $7,068 McGregor, Maximilian M. $5,328
Bowes, Rick $6,936 Barrett, Brian $5,088

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Schenkel, Ita E. $4,944 Kingsley, Beverly J. $3,108
Borde, Corrie $4,920 Lange, Stephen R. $3,108
Ahlbum, Tim $4,908 Martin, Michael A. $3,108
Martinez, Bett L. $4,680 Michaelson, Robert P. $3,108
Borjas, Israel $4,356 Oblaczynski, William J. $3,108
Posner, Alan S. $4,176 Rapini, Duane M. $3,108
Watson, Sean S. $4,152 Botelho, Karin M. $3,048
Silver, Lawrence B. $3,936 Costanzo, Nicholas P. $3,048
Coury, Robert M. $3,828 Mangini, Rosemary $3,048
Claassen, Matthew J. $3,780 Ranney, Eugene $3,048
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,756 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $3,012
Newman, Michelle $3,600 Westbrook, Melissa $3,012
Lambert, Luanne $3,588 Jacobs, Douglas M. $2,954
Bennett, Daniela C. $3,576 Brennan, Amy S. $2,952
Dynes, Mary E. $3,576 Eppy, Joseph $2,952
Weisberg, Daniel $3,576 Levy, Mark A. $2,952
Pekala, David $3,504 Preuss, Diane J. $2,952
Neira, Michelle M. $3,444 Warner, Terry $2,884
Guiseppone, Melissa B. $3,408 Lesher, Donald G. $2,868
Kasten, Andrew A. $3,396 Merritt, Dee $2,868
Stetler, Renee $3,396 Monds, Lynne C. $2,868
Malvezzi, Clint S. $3,336 Wisdom, Oatis B. $2,868
Haft, Gary S. $3,324 Horton, Richard A. $2,847
Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,324 Donato, Anthony L. $2,832
McDougle, Tony D. $3,312 Mangini, Nicholas L. $2,772
Smith, Erica M. $3,300 Roberts, Michael $2,772
Gratzon, Peter $3,264 Loeb, Chaim $2,768
Newcombe, Michael G. $3,252 Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $2,712
Brown, Christopher $3,216 Flaum, Carol $2,712
Brown, Richard A. $3,132 Gilbert, Brian $2,712
Konz, Douglas J. $3,112 Henry, Keith M. $2,712
Chapman, Kevin $3,108 Largent, Eric $2,712

Collier, David Jr. $3,108 Miller, Phyllis D. $2,712
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Pearce, Douglas E. $2,712 Bushko, Heidi $2,544
Preacher, George H. $2,712 Cisneros, Carlos E. $2,544
Ray, Natalie $2,712 Cook, Dawn M. $2,544
Saylor, Dexter R. $2,712 Hall, Tiffany $2,544
Shanks, Juanita A. $2,712 Hoyek, Tony N. $2,544
Wavrock, Paul L. $2,712 Jennings, Mark $2,544
Westfall, Edward B. $2,712 Parker, Lisa M. $2,544
Worrell, Jacob M. $2,712 Powers, Cathryn L. $2,544
Yager, Gary J. $2,708 Schwartz, Matthew $2,544
Swikart, Robert T. $2,707 Snowman, Catherine $2,544
Palumbo, Zachary J. $2,664 Cleveland, Keith E. $2,518

Burke, April L. $2,640



